
 

King David Primary School 

 

Term Dates 2023/24 
 

Autumn Term 2023   

Teacher Day School closed for pupils Monday 4th September 

Pupils resume  Tuesday 5th September 

Yom Kippur School closed Monday 25th September 

Half term School closed Monday 30th October 

until Friday 3rd November, inc. 

Pupils resume  Monday 6th November 

Term ends  Friday 22nd December 

   

Spring Term 2024   

Teacher Day School closed for pupils Wednesday 3rd January 

Pupils resume  Thursday 4th January 

Half term School closed Monday 12th    

until Friday 16th February, inc. 

Pupils resume  Monday 19th February 

Term ends  Friday 22nd March 

   

Summer Term 2024   

Pupils resume  Tuesday 2nd April 

Pesach (Passover) School closed Monday 22nd April 

until Friday 3rd May, inc. 

May Day Bank Holiday School closed Monday 6th May 

Half term School closed Monday 27th  

until Friday 31st May, inc  

Shavuot School closed Wednesday 12th  

and Thursday 13th June 

Term ends  Thursday 25th July 

Teacher Day School closed for pupils Friday 26th July 

 

Please note school closes at 2:15pm on the day before festival closures, and every Friday. 

 

Please be aware the Pesach (Passover) and Easter are not at the same time in 2024. We will 

be closed for one week at Easter (Monday 25th March to Monday 1st April) and then for two 

weeks at Pesach (Monday 22nd April to Friday 3rd May, followed immediately by May Day 

Bank Holiday on Monday 6th May). 


